E-Series Dual Guide Rod
Cylinders
12 mm Bore E-Series Dual Guide Rod Cylinders - Double Acting
Part Number Stroke Length
(mm) “A” (mm [in]) “B” (mm [in]) Weight (lbs) Price
E12M010MD-M 10 39.0 [1.53] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.6 $204.00
E12M020MD-M 20 49.0 [1.93] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.6 $159.00
E12M025MD-M 25 54.0 [2.13] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.7 $159.00
E12M030MD-M 30 59.0 [2.32] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.7 $219.00
E12M040MD-M 40 69.0 [2.72] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.8 $219.00
E12M050MD-M 50 79.0 [3.11] -4.0 [-0.16] 0.9 $171.00
E12M075MD-M 75 104.0 [4.09] 13.0 [0.51] 1.2 $226.00
E12M100MD-M 100 129.0 [5.08] 13.0 [0.51] 1.4 $237.00
E12M125MD-M 125 154.0 [6.06] 43.0 [1.69] 1.7 $194.00
E12M150MD-M 150 179.0 [7.05] 43.0 [1.69] 1.9 $262.00
Dimensions
mm [in]
E12MXXXMD-M
12 mm Bore, Double Acting